FACULTY QUESTIONNAIRE SHEET
FALL SESSIONS 2017

CLASS ID 215
INTERNATIONAL AFFAIRS 3200
INSTRUCTOR: MURDIE AMANDA
NUMBER OF RESPONSES: 19

RESPONSE RATE: 100%

PART I: Student Information
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.74
.79
.68

1. Major

Intnl Affairs Pol Sci Art & Sci Journalism Other

84.2% 5.3 % 5.3 % 5.3 % 0 %
2. GPA

< 2.0 2.0-2.49 2.5-2.99 3.0-3.49 3.5-4.0

0 % 0 % 8.3 % 33.3% 58.3%
3. Course Required

No Yes

15.8% 84.2%
4. Hours

0-1 hours 2-3 hours 4-5 hours 6-7 hours 8 hours or more

10.5% 68.4% 21.1% 0 % 0 %
PART II: Reaction to the Professor

Questions 1 2 3 4 5
1. Preparation. 0 0 0 1 18
2. Instruction. 0 0 1 3 15
3. Stimulation of Interest. 0 0 1 2 16
4. Breadth. 0 0 1 4 14
5. Overall Rating. 0 0 0 2 17
Mean of 1-4: 4.79
Mean of 5: 4.89
PART III: Course Outcome
Questions 1 2 3 4 5

7. Instructor explains clearly 0 0 0 3 16
8. This course challenged 0 0 1 8 10
9. Course was demanding 0 1 7 8 3
10. Instructor facilitates questions 0 0 2 3 14
11. Improved ability 0 0 0 5 14
12. Assignments & activities 0 0 2 3 14
13. Well-organized course 0 0 0 3 16

Mean of 7-13: 4.55
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.79
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.10
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.78
.00
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.32
.00
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COURSE EVALUATION

SEMESTER FALL 2017 PROFESSOR AMANDA MURDIE
COURSE INTL 3200 CALL NUMBER 30707
# OF STUDENTS 19 COURSE ID # 15

The only problem I had with your class was the speed with which you taught combined with how much

information was included on your powerpoints. | think you do a fabulous job of explaining things, but the sheer wordage
on the slides was often distracting from your teaching abilities. So I guess talk slower or put fewer words on the slides?

Loved this course, best instructor and class I’ve taken in IR field so far. Great teaching methods, enthusiasm and

instructions/structure of course. Would take again!

Dr. Murdie is the best, and this course was my favorite. She is engaging and interesting. She cares about what she

teaches, and she wants to foster her students’ growth in knowledge and interests.

The instructor is incredible. She has a great depth of knowledge about the subject and makes an effort to be
enthusiastic about teaching it every day.

Excellent prof — very knowledgeable and caring.
Prof. Murdie is very understanding and a fair grader.

The instructor presented the course information in a way that increased your interest on the different topics
discussed.

Professor did well on lecturing us. Did not like textbook.

Dr. Murdie is the best! So sweet and very helpful. She’s amazing at explaining things and knowing where
students are likely to struggle.

I loved her and the class.

I really enjoyed this class.

Dr. Murdie was an excellent teacher that went above and beyond to help me learn the material. She is awesome!



